Palm Beach Yacht Club
Winter Series 2019
Great Wackers Race

Sunday 7th July 2019

Line Honours: " ELEMENT "

Place Yacht Member
1 Finesse John Baird
2  Frangipani Phil & Lindy Smith
VIS Kama lll David Cunningham
3 Element Rob Slack
4  Free Spirit John Buggy

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Start Time

11:59
11:59
11:59
12:00
11:59

Finish
Time

14:40:05
14:20:38
14:18:48
13:57:12
14:39:45

Elapsed
Time

2:41:05
2:21:38
2:19:48
1:57:12
2:40:45

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

Line
Position

AP DNWOWO

Handicap

1.036
1.213
1.265
1.535
1.171

Corrected
Time

2:46:53
2:51:48
2:56:51
2:59:54
3:08:14



