Palm Beach Yacht Club

Winter Series 2019 Great Wackers Race Sunday 7th July 2019

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Line Honours: " ELEMENT "

Place	Yacht	Member	Start Time	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Line Position	Handicap	Corrected Time
1	Finesse	John Baird	11:59	14:40:05	2:41:05	5	1.036	2:46:53
2	Frangipani	Phil & Lindy Smith	11:59	14:20:38	2:21:38	3	1.213	2:51:48
VIS	Kama III	David Cunningham	11:59	14:18:48	2:19:48	2	1.265	2:56:51
3	Element	Rob Slack	12:00	13:57:12	1:57:12	1	1.535	2:59:54
4	Free Spirit	John Buggy	11:59	14:39:45	2:40:45	4	1.171	3:08:14

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race